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RSI Futura 3 Parte
Savosa, 3.5.2025

gara 32 Ragazzi, 400m Stile Libero 12 anni
03.05.2025 - 18:15 Risultati
Pointi: FINA 2023

Rango An Tempo Pt.

1. GIACCHETTI, Luca 13 A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA 4:57.59 362
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:49.66 37.68 250m: 3:05.73 38.85 350m: 4:22.32 37.98

100m: 1:11.98 37.60 200m: 2:26.88 37.22 300m: 3:44.34 38.61 400m: 4:57.59 35.27

2. CROCI TORTI, Saul 13 Num 5:05.89 334
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:50.82 38.33 250m: 3:08.84 39.29 350m: 4:28.24 40.07

100m: 1:12.49 38.18 200m: 2:29.55 38.73 300m: 3:48.17 39.33 400m: 5:05.89 37.65

3. MOTTA, Riccardo 13 A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA 5:12.61 312
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:53.09 39.53 250m: 3:13.28 40.14 350m: 4:32.92 40.51

100m: 1:13.56 38.81 200m: 2:33.14 40.05 300m: 3:52.41 39.13 400m: 5:12.61 39.69

4. SELMANI, Leonit 13 Turrita Nuoto 5:13.44 310
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:53.48 39.43 250m: 3:12.99 39.85 350m: 4:34.02 40.51

100m: 1:14.05 38.48 200m: 2:33.14 39.66 300m: 3:53.51 40.52 400m: 5:13.44 39.42

5. BATINIC, Andrej 13 Lug 5:26.75 274
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:56.30 41.46 250m: 3:21.09 42.36 350m: 4:45.03 42.28

100m: 1:14.84 40.17 200m: 2:38.73 42.43 300m: 4:02.75 41.66 400m: 5:26.75 41.72

6. BIGA, Alessandro 13 Lug 5:47.25 228
50m: 39.63 39.63 150m: 2:09.26 45.95 250m: 3:38.67 44.73 350m: 5:06.95 44.42

100m: 1:23.31 43.68 200m: 2:53.94 44.68 300m: 4:22.53 43.86 400m: 5:47.25 40.30

7. MONTEIRO DA SILVA, Alex 13 Turrita Nuoto 6:00.48 204
50m: 40.78 40.78 150m: 2:11.55 45.32 250m: 3:44.15 46.41 350m: 5:17.26 46.24

100m: 1:26.23 45.45 200m: 2:57.74 46.19 300m: 4:31.02 46.87 400m: 6:00.48 43.22

8. RUIZ MORENO, Samuele 13 Turrita Nuoto 6:05.05 196
50m: 40.45 40.45 150m: 2:11.80 46.76 250m: 3:46.69 46.52 350m: 5:20.43 46.20

100m: 1:25.04 44.59 200m: 3:00.17 48.37 300m: 4:34.23 47.54 400m: 6:05.05 44.62

9. LAGROTTA, Massimiliano 13 Lug 6:06.26 194
50m: 42.52 42.52 150m: 2:16.88 47.67 250m: 3:50.79 47.90 350m: 5:23.26 47.07

100m: 1:29.21 46.69 200m: 3:02.89 46.01 300m: 4:36.19 45.40 400m: 6:06.26 43.00


